55 1 BITRACK DAY IYMJ-URp
ATV M5

BEFE H—No >3avr

1 *
2

3

4 *
5 *
6 *
7 *
8 *
9 *
10 *
11 *
12 *
13 *
14 *
15 *
16 *
17 *
18 *
19 *
20

21 *
22 *
23 *
24

25

26 *

51 JOXAL—2

181 JOXAL—>

182 JOXRAL—=

9 JOXAL—>

25 SRR/

24 T MAL—2
70 AV T4 27—
86 AW T1 27—
73 9—MNILL—Fa >0
37 9—MNILkL—Fa>20
87 9—NILbL—F 1>
55 9—NILL—Fa >0
6 9—NLEL—Fa>0
2 9—NILL—Fa >0
2 MINNIE JUF v wv>a1h—X
22 ARYORTSR
34 ANVORTS R

666 MY V7ER

666 XX RZ1/)(—

183 M1 V"=

46 BRRSMtF V2T vy

100 ¥isRR7T0 ./

53 Brook Runs

184 RITLIFE

185 RITLIFE

75 St A-ASHD

RS)(—

=4 BA BR
TR RHF Bk
A WIS 53
AF E5 Bk
HE RX Bk
FiE Al 53
=iE BF Bk
E RA Bk
ey e BR
2E <z Bk
52 RE 53
Hf EAE Bk
£ BA Bk
NI 53
A% BB Bk
T 6 53
BH HER BR
IR BT Bk
PANAI KUANSTAPOR #k
=i B Bk
TE EZ Bk
=ts  ht BR
FEE BT R
s Z= Bk
fravl= I il Bk
e BAE Bk

Bl

yosi yosi &

DRT+F

LT F
APOR=Z
O—~FXITS>
ATV NHL—224
MRRC70

MRRC86

TTR73

TTR37

TTR87

TTR55

TTR6

TTR2

MINNIE - X%

SPR == J)Lh>=
SPR ==

I\ 2LV L—2 2
I\ AL -0
I\ AL -2
Super CANTIC sprint
2100

brm 53

_—
=
—_—

==1.3i
anakin - GT7

XN—F2N=-BEEFZN-DF5([E K El. HREZAACTT /N -EMDT5 (FEENTEEHL THHET
(h—FON-HDEEULEEE. TESATHAE, ZEEETOREEETO T THRITEN, )

BHEYA1L ISR

1'08"00
1'14"00
1'10"00
1'10"00

1'10"20
1'11"70
1'10"00
1'12"00
113”00
1'07"00
1'08"00
1'08"00
1'10"00

1'12"00
113”00
1'08"00

1'08"50

1'14"00
1'10"00
1'12"00
1'15"00

1/2/R—:



ILw>aN>ITR

BEE H—No >3vS

1 *
2

3 *
4 *
5

6 *
7

8 *
9 *
10 *
11

12 *
13 *
14

15

16 *
17

18

19 *
20 *
21

22

23

24

25

26

27 *
28

29

30

31

32

33

16 JOXAL—2
186 X5>E7—
25 RF>FET7—
501 AL—>T5OR
187 AL —>F—-UX
2 HL—>2FE-UX
188 AL —FE—UX
91 I1-F-GCar's
359—MNLL—Fa>0
664 9—NILL—F 4 >0
190 #—RNILhL—Fa >0
66 9—NILL—F >0
47 F—MNILL—F 1 >0
191 MYV E=
192 KAV E=
119 A hU— b =THREESD

193 MINNIE JUFrwv>a1H—X

195 A hwON>2 TSR
71 AMYVORITS R
88 Fr AILA—H

197 Fv X)LA— b

198 AW OT1 27—

200 Try - R

161 Try - R

162 Try - R

163 Try - R
23 Brook Runs

164 Brook Runs

165 RITLIFE

166 RITLIFE

167 O—)\=)\DOX - 5144

168 JwvIORXA—

169 AU-TS>F

RS1)(—

B
HEMR
[£3]
B

=H

&
A
i 2l
p3)
JEF

oA 42

N=
ohAY
&R
=18
(Bt
KRR
NA

PAN
=

AN
=

=N
5a
&
25
S
i

T84

F5tat

TR gk

A5
REF
TZE
ic] N
A
eRH
ra=s]
AT
I\FR
PN

F

BUS
B

IEA

53
53
Bk
53
53
Bk
Bk
53
Bk

Bk
53
(53
Bk
53
(53
53
BR
Bk
53
(53
Bk
BR
53
53
53
Bk
53
53
Bk
BR
Bk
53

==Nrinp s

A=
AARAARFEAN

=" MPI

=21000

SBOM 1300T

22742

GMD Racing

=21000

TTR3

TTR664

TTRT b2

TTR66

TTR47
A2 R (VR
I\ AAYV L -2 0=
DeepA b= E\L\RDH
MINNIE - {&%&

SPR =

SPR =

F A)LA— FEIE
F+ X)L Extra Gold A— k¥
MRRC 70

Try - R MINI

Try - R MINI INJ

Try - R MINI 1000

Try - R MINI INJ

BRM 23

BRM 1000

="1.3i

="1.3i

1300LT

2w X MK1
O—/{\—==1.3i

XA—FON-BEEF>/NN-DF5(E K Bl HAZAMACTTHIN-EAMDTT (SEEITEEHL THHFET .
(W=F2N-NEEUHEF. TEEAITHE, EESETCVEEFIOTI THALEN. )

BHEYA1L ISR
1'18"00
1'16"50
117”00
1'24"00
1'18"00
123”00
1'17"00
119”00
1'18"00
1'18"00
1'18"00
1'25"00
1'16"00
120”00
120”00

117299
¥
1'17"00
1'16"00
1'19"00
1'19"00
1'17"00
120”00
120”00
1'22"00
120”00

1'18"00
120”00
120”00
1'19"00



